ITU Individual Olympic Qualification Ranking: Tokyo 2020

Elite Men

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

+7

+7

+19

Given Name

Mario
Vincent
Richard
Jacob
Marten
Fernando
Tyler
Sam
Bence
Luke
Pierre
Andreas
Alois
Jonathan

Simon

Family Name

Mola

Luis
Murray
Birtwhistle
Van Riel
Alarza
Mislawchuk
Ward
Bicsak
Willian

Le Corre
Schilling
Knabl
Brownlee

Viain

YOB

1990

1989

1989

1995

1992

1991

1994

1994

1995

1996

1990

1991

1992

1990

1993

NOC

ESP

FRA

RSA

AUS

BEL

ESP

CAN

NZL

HUN

AUS

FRA

DEN

AUT

GBR

FRA

Total
Points

3525.00

2633.14

2301.99

2195.18

2050.91

1757.37

1597.23

1555.45

1508.25

1411.94

1365.70

1355.10

1241.63

1218.84

1195.03

1+ Pd.
Events

4

4

2Pd.
Events

0

0

1+ Pd.
Points

3525.00

2633.14

2301.99

2195.18

2050.91

1757.37

1597.23

1555.45

1508.25

1411.94

1365.70

1355.10

1241.63

1218.84

1195.03

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Given Name

Dorian
Jelle
Rodrigo
Ryan
Thomas
Aaron
Dmitry
Kristian
Joao
Manoel
Antonio
Matthew
Rostislav
Morgan
Igor

Tom

Eli

Family Name

Coninx
Geens
Gonzalez
Bailie

Bishop

Royle
Polyanskiy
Blummenfelt
Silva
Messias
Serrat Seoane
Sharpe
Pevtsov
Pearson
Polyanskiy
Richard

Hemming

YOB

1994

1993

1989

1990

1991

1990

1986

1994

1989

1996

1995

1991

1987

1993

1990

1993

1995

NOC

FRA

BEL

MEX

AUS

GBR

AUS

RUS

NOR

POR

BRA

ESP

CAN

AZE

USA

RUS

FRA

USA

Total
Points

1167.84

1163.54

1132.88

1122.16

1073.43

1005.02

986.15

985.78

968.45

937.86

892.15

813.67

800.36

751.99

678.86

668.02

664.14

1+ Pd.
Events

3

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

1167.84

1163.54

1132.88

1122.16

1073.43

1005.02

986.15

985.78

968.45

937.86

892.15

813.67

800.36

751.99

678.86

668.02

664.14

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Given Name

Tayler
Matthew
Crisanto
Davide
Casper
Hayden
Delian
Léo
Aurelien
Diogo
Tony
Lukas
Cesar
Sylvain
Richard
Shachar

Juan Jose

Family Name

Reid
McElroy
Grajales
Uccellari
Stornes
Wilde
Stateff
Bergere
Raphael
Sclebin
Smoragiewicz
Hollaus
Saracho
Fridelance
Varga
Sagiv

Andrade Figueroa

YOB

1996

1992

1987

1991

1997

1997

1994

1996

1988

1982

1994

1986

1994

1995

1989

1994

1993

NOC

NZL

USA

MEX

ITA

NOR

NZL

ITA

FRA

FRA

BRA

USA

AUT

MEX

SUl

SVK

ISR

ECU

Total
Points

656.36

654.13

648.80

637.41

625.76

616.56

612.09

606.91

595.67

592.81

557.90

554.79

541.74

532.88

523.99

501.83

500.01

1+ Pd.
Events

3

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

656.36

654.13

648.80

637.41

625.76

616.56

612.09

606.91

595.67

592.81

557.90

554.79

541.74

532.88

523.99

501.83

500.01

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Given Name

Christophe
Marco
Andrea
Seth
Lasse
Irving
Tamas
Marcel
Felipe
Kyle
Gianluca
Gabor
Uxio
Marc
Fabian
Jonas

Reinaldo

Family Name

De Keyser
Van Der Stel
Salvisberg
Rider

Lihrs
Perez

Toth
Walkington
Barraza
Smith
Pozzatti
Faldum
Abuin Ares

Austin

Villanueva Moehl

Schomburg

Colucci

YOB

1993

1991

1989

1997

1996

1986

1989

1993

1991

1997

1993

1988

1991

1994

1993

1994

1985

NOC

BEL

NED

SUl

USA

GER

MEX

HUN

AUS

CHI

NZL

ITA

HUN

ESP

GBR

MEX

GER

BRA

Total
Points

495.53

488.55

484.89

471.74

471.36

470.62

469.72

462.50

445.57

433.99

382.24

363.57

355.26

352.27

348.67

346.70

342.25

1+ Pd.
Events

4

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

495.53

488.55

484.89

471.74

471.36

470.62

469.72

462.50

445.57

433.99

382.24

363.57

355.26

352.27

348.67

346.70

342.25

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Given Name

Kevin
Alexander
Henri

Bob

Ryan

Brian
Luciano
Keniji

Felix

Gregor
Jgrgen
Constantine
Jan

Grant
Ramdén Armando
Jumpei

Barclay

Family Name

McDowell
Bryukhankov
Schoeman
Haller
Sissons
Moya
Taccone
Nener
Duchampt
Payet
Gundersen
Doherty
Celustka
Sheldon
Matute
Furuya

Izzard

YOB

1992

1987

1991

1993

1988

1993

1989

1993

1989

1995

1995

1995

1982

1994

1994

1991

1998

NOC

USA

RUS

RSA

LUX

NZL

coL

ARG

ITU

FRA

LUX

NOR

IRL

CZE

GBR

ECU

JPN

GBR

Total
Points

338.83

338.59

335.73

324.81

313.90

309.58

306.84

300.72

292.84

288.50

282.76

270.35

267.53

265.71

255.26

253.97

250.56

1+ Pd.
Events

2

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

338.83

338.59

335.73

324.81

313.90

309.58

306.84

300.72

292.84

288.50

282.76

270.35

267.53

265.71

255.26

253.97

250.56

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

84

85

86

87

87

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Given Name

Nathan
Edson
Vasco
William
Alex
Antonio
Matthew
Roberto
Jesus
Luke
Brandon
Peter
Jorik
Kaué
Matthew
Gregory

Mark

Family Name

Grayel
Gomez Ruiz
Vilaca
Huffman
Yee

Benito Lopez
Wright
Sanchez Mantecon
Gomar
Burns
Copeland
Denteneer
Van Egdom
Willy

Hauser
Barnaby

Dévay

YOB

1995

1993

1999

1993

1998

1994

1992

1996

1988

1998

1996

1990

1995

1996

1998

1991

1996

NOC

FRA

MEX

POR

USA

GBR

ESP

BAR

ESP

GEO

AUS

AUS

BEL

NED

BRA

AUS

ITA

HUN

Total
Points

247.88

247.05

234.44

231.77

231.77

229.44

224.15

219.63

214.38

204.01

203.54

199.16

196.19

194.91

194.53

193.98

191.85

1+ Pd.
Events

1

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

247.88

247.05

234.44

231.77

231.77

229.44

224.15

219.63

214.38

204.01

203.54

199.16

196.19

194.91

194.53

193.98

191.85

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

107

109

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

117

Given Name

Makoto
Ran

Jonas
Erwin
Anton
Ognjen
Lukas
Abraham
Gustav
Samuel
Francesc
Csongor
Christopher
Anthony
Matthew
Maximilian

Frantisek

Family Name

Odakura

Sagiv

Breinlinger
Vanderplancke
Ruanova
Stojanovic

Pertl

Rodriguez Moreno
Iden

Dickinson

Godoy Contreras
Lehmann
Perham

Pujades

Roberts

Schwetz

Linduska

YOB

1993

1997

1994

1995

1986

1990

1995

1999

1996

1997

1986

1999

1995

1991

1996

1991

1994

NOC

JPN

ISR

GER

BEL

BRA

SRB

AUT

MEX

NOR

GBR

ESP

HUN

GBR

FRA

AUS

GER

CZE

Total
Points

190.90

183.43

183.34

181.66

176.48

174.16

169.68

169.68

168.24

167.86

167.86

167.86

167.86

167.86

167.86

167.86

160.13

1+ Pd.
Events

3

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

190.90

183.43

183.34

181.66

176.48

174.16

169.68

169.68

168.24

167.86

167.86

167.86

167.86

167.86

167.86

167.86

160.13

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

118

119

120

121

122

122

124

125

126

127

128

129

129

131

132

133

134

Given Name

Ryan
Gaspar
Istvan
Carlos Javier
Martin

Darr

Emil

Justus
Massimo
Facundo
Tim

Diego Alejandro
Kevin Tarek
Danilo
Michael
Ignacio

Menno

Family Name

Fisher

Riveros

Kirdly

Quinchara Forero
Bedirian

Smith

Holm

Nieschlag

De Ponti

Medard

Van Hemel
Lopez Acosta
Vifiuela Gonzalez
Pimentel
Arishita
Gonzalez Garcia

Koolhaas

YOB

1991

1990

1994

1988

1989

1998

1996

1992

1987

1995

1990

1997

1995

1986

1994

1996

1995

NOC

AUS

CHI

HUN

coL

ARG

USA

DEN

GER

ITA

ARG

BEL

MEX

ESP

BRA

USA

ESP

NED

Total
Points

155.62

155.27

146.96

145.43

145.18

145.18

144.76

142.41

138.74

138.55

132.40

124.22

124.22

122.64

115.32

113.67

112.32

1+ Pd.
Events

1

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

155.62

155.27

146.96

145.43

145.18

145.18

144.76

142.41

138.74

138.55

132.40

124.22

124.22

122.64

115.32

113.67

112.32

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

147

149

150

151

Given Name

Joao

Filipe
Matheus
Maximilian
Eduardo
Roy

llya

Wian

Miki
Andres
Noah
Diego
Donald
Alexis
Andrea
Gonzalo Raul

Darren

Family Name

Pereira
Azevedo
Diniz

Sperl

Londofio Naranjo

Zuaretz
Prasolov
Sullwald
Taagholt
Cabascango
Servais
Moya
Hillebregt
Lepage
Secchiero
Tellechea

Dunne

YOB

1987

1993

1990

1994

1997

1994

1994

1993

1994

1989

1997

1998

1992

1994

1988

1985

1997

NOC

POR

POR

BRA

GER

coL

ISR

RUS

RSA

DEN

ECU

BEL

CHI

NED

CAN

ITA

ARG

IRL

Total
Points

105.38

104.62

101.97

99.92

99.26

97.07

92.45

82.52

79.27

78.81

76.98

76.08

71.97

71.97

71.21

69.91

68.69

1+ Pd.
Events

1

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

105.38

104.62

101.97

99.92

99.26

97.07

92.45

82.52

79.27

78.81

76.98

76.08

71.97

71.97

71.21

69.91

68.69

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

152

153

154

155

156

157

157

159

160

161

162

163

164

164

166

167

168

Given Name

Shogo
Luca
Eder
Daniel
David
Raoul
Amitai
Henrik
Calum
Yuichi
Collin
Linus
Juan José
Tommaso
Vicente
Gabriel

Domen

Family Name

Ishitsuka
Facchinetti
Mejia Mufioz
Hoy

Luis

Shaw

Yonah
Goesch
Johnson
Hosoda
Chartier
Stimmel
Cano Castillo
Crivellaro
Hernandez
Sandor

Dornik

YOB

1989

1988

1987

1998

1995

1990

1994

1994

1994

1984

1993

1996

1998

1993

1991

1996

1991

NOC

JPN

ITA

MEX

NZL

POR

FRA

ISR

FIN

GBR

JPN

USA

GER

coL

ITA

ESP

SWE

SLO

Total
Points

65.31

63.61

61.58

56.96

55.55

52.69

52.69

52.13

48.74

47.81

47.70

45.63

45.08

45.08

44.70

41.26

38.58

1+ Pd.
Events

1

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

65.31

63.61

61.58

56.96

55.55

52.69

52.69

52.13

48.74

47.81

47.70

45.63

45.08

45.08

44.70

41.26

38.58

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

169

170

171

171

173

174

175

176

176

178

178

180

181

182

183

184

185

Given Name

Nathan

Jack

Emil Deleuran

Matthias

Michat

Declan

Simon

ltamar

Oscar

Alexandre

Jonathan

Genta

Jordi

Endre

Bence

Lukas

Arturo Gabriel

Family Name

Guerbeur
Willis
Hansen
Steinwandter
Oliwa

Wilson
Westermann
Alster
Coggins
Nobre
Wayaffe
Uchida
Garcia Gracia
Espedal
Lehmann
Gstaltner

Beltran Vieira

YOB

1996

1997

1997

1993

1997

1993

1998

1995

1999

1994

1995

1997

1992

1998

1997

1998

1999

NOC

FRA

GBR

DEN

ITA

POL

AUS

SUl

ISR

HKG

POR

BEL

JPN

ESP

NOR

HUN

AUT

VEN

Total
Points

30.53

30.20

28.24

28.24

27.94

24.16

23.91

22.11

22.11

20.68

20.68

20.45

19.12

16.36

16.19

14.00

11.98

1+ Pd.
Events

1

2Pd.
Events

0

1+ Pd.
Points

30.53

30.20

28.24

28.24

27.94

24.16

23.91

22.11

22.11

20.68

20.68

20.45

19.12

16.36

16.19

14.00

11.98

2"Pd.
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



+/ Total 1+ Pd. 2Pd. 1+ Pd. 2Pd.

Rank Given Name Family Name YO8 NOC Points Events Events Points Points
186 -1 Jan Stratmann 1995 GER 11.85 1 0 11.85 0.00
187 -1 Jack Felix 1993 USA 11.08 1 0 11.08 0.00

Showing 1 to 187 of 187 entries



